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Tecanicar SAIL PLAN
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Beam

Draft (MD /D)
Displ.(M\cc‘MD)

Ballast (MD)

RM @ 1°/ 30°wmcc.vo)
Mainsail

Jib (1069

Jib (s.1)

Sail Area (Main+s.T.)
Mast top-DWL
Engine

Mastrake
Spreader angle
Chain Plate Width

9.62

9,10

8,70

3,35
1,85/1,35
4700 (MD keel)
1 500 (MD keel)
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